Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/25/2024 10:00 AM | install PO:
06/26/2024 08:00 AM | strike Shipping Address:
Nobu Malibu
Description
General
Discount

Ottomans - Casablanca - Boho Texture
20"W x 20"L x 14"H

Accent Tables - Cartagena - Round Side Table - Black
Wood

20'Dx 16"H

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
painted high gloss black
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Oslo - Wood
72"W x 18"L x 9'7"H

Barback - Oslo - Wood

Sofas - Cartagena - White Linen - Black Frame w/ Rattan

myd/ 87" W x33" D x 29" H

Cartagena - Club Chair - White Linen - Black Frame w/
Rattan

Club & Lounge Chairs - Mango Wood Chair W/ Linen
Cushions & Brass Capped Feet & Armrests

26"W x 32'D x 33-1/2"H

Coffee Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood
63"W x 24'D x 13"H

Area Rugs - Woven Raffia

(6) 52"Wx 7' 6"H-(1) 6'5"W x 8'8"H- (1) 6'6"W x 9'9"H - (1) 7'10"W x
9'10"H

Lanterns - Wood & Rusted Metal Grid - Small
with LED candles
10.75"W x 10.75"D x 21.75"H
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IN-0007515

Geller Events
11301 West Olympic Blvd. Suite 496
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$-1,972.00 T $-1,972.00

$50.00 T $200.00
$150.00 T $900.00
$1,025.00 T $2,050.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$475.00 T $1,900.00
$300.00 T $1,200.00
$300.00 T $1,200.00
$300.00 T $900.00
$175.00 T $525.00
$100.00 T $400.00
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Services

Lanterns - Wood & Rusted Metal Grid - Large
with LED candles
13.75"W x 13.75"D x 29.5"H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48"
black high gloss
8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle
19"W x 20"L x 30"H

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle

Accent Pillows

installers for install
installers for strike
trucking

pre-production/packing/supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $125.00
5 $500.00
20 $28.00
10 $28.00
24 $25.00
4 $600.00
4 $600.00
3 $500.00
1 $1,500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$500.00

$2,500.00

$560.00

$280.00

$600.00

$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$12,143.00
$7,800.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,296.09
($0.00)
$21,239.09
($26,297.99)
$-5,058.91
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